Mitutoyo AT715 Series Comparison Table
Model Range Accuracy Signal Cable Length
AT715-100 (539-801R) 100mm (4in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-150 (539-802R) 150mm (6in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-200 (539-803R) 200mm (8in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-250 (539-804R) 250mm (10in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-300 (539-805R) 300mm (12in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-350 (539-806R) 350mm (14in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-400 (539-807R) 400mm (16in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-450 (539-808R) 450mm (18in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-500 (539-809R) 500mm (20in) +/- 5µm 3.5m
AT715-600 (539-811R) 600mm (24in) +/- 7µm 3.5m
AT715-700 (539-813R) 700mm (28in) +/- 7µm 3.5m
AT715-750 (539-814R) 750mm (30in) +/- 7µm 3.5m
AT715-800 (539-815R) 800mm (32in) +/- 7µm 3.5m
AT715-900 (539-816R) 900mm (36in) +/- 7µm 3.5m
AT715-1000 (539-817R) 1000mm (40in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-1100 (539-818R) 1100mm (44in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-1200 (539-819R) 1200mm (48in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-1300 (539-820R) 1300mm (52in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-1400 (539-821R) 1400mm (56in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-1500 (539-822R) 1500mm (60in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-1600 (539-823R) 1600mm (64in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-1700 (539-824R) 1700mm (68in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-1800 (539-825R) 1800mm (72in) +/- 7µm 5m
AT715-2000 (539-860R) 2000mm (80in) +/- 10µm 5m
AT715-2200 (539-861R) 2200mm (88in) +/- 10µm 5m
AT715-2400 (539-862R) 2400mm (96in) +/- 10µm 7m (w/2m Ext. Cable)
AT715-2500 (539-863R) 2500mm (100in) +/- 10µm 7m (w/2m Ext. Cable)
AT715-2600 (539-864R) 2600mm (104in) +/- 10µm 7m (w/2m Ext. Cable)
AT715-2800 (539-865R) 2800mm (112in) +/- 10µm 7m (w/2m Ext. Cable)
AT715-3000 (539-866R) 3000mm (120in) +/- 10µm 7m (w/2m Ext. Cable)